
Date of 
receipt

 Amount 
claimed 

 Total
amount
of claim
admitted 

Amount of claim 
for the period of 
Twelve months
preceding the
liquidation
commencement
date

Amount of 
Gratuity

Nature
of
claim

% share in
total
amount of
claims
admitted

1 Naveen Chandra Bhatt 1,69,979          1,42,869          0 1,16,250 Gratuity and Other 0.01% 27,110          
2 Suja Subhramaniam 6,07,742          3,10,752          67536 Gratuity and Other 0.02% 2,96,990       
3 Krishan Kumar Chadhary 2386 14,89,966        14,89,966        Salary 0.11% -               
4 Kuldeep Kumar Jayant 399 1,05,192          1,05,192          95192 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
5 Kanhaiya Lal Nagar 358 3,26,700          3,26,700          1,49,994.00   Gratuity and Other 0.03% -               
6 Pratap dattajirao mane 1491 55,000             -                  0 0.00% 55,000          
7 Amit Sharma 2,33,798          1,66,911          77885 Gratuity and Other 0.01% 66,887          
8 Kavita Trakroo 394 2,50,000          91,889             - 91889 Gratuity and Other 0.01% 1,58,111       
9 Ranvir Singh 14,69,430        1,44,230          1,44,230.00   Gratuity and Other 0.01% 13,25,200     

10 Satbir Singh Kajal 8 11,46,634        6,66,648          - 323077 Gratuity and Other 0.05% 4,79,986       
11 Ajay Joshi 582 1,01,322          81,322             50,770 Gratuity and Other 0.01% 20,000          
12 Chanchal Singh 1,42,212          83,654             83,654           Gratuity and Other 0.01% 58,558          
13 Manmohan Kumar Jha 2,20,615          1,64,220          77888 Gratuity and Other 0.01% 56,395          
14 Ram Kumar 1,07,400          -                  0 0 0.00% 1,07,400       
15 Shikha Ghai 287 1,16,931          68,783             0 0 Salary 0.01% 48,148          
16 Ovendra Singh 56,500             56,500             33000 Gratuity and Other 0.00% -               
17 Manoj Cheloor 3,07,200          2,37,200          0 0 Salary 0.02% 70,000          
18 Mohit Sharma 4,12,189          2,87,103          72692 Gratuity and Other 0.02% 1,25,086       
19 Babu Ram 4,06,254          2,91,248          1,96,248.00   Gratuity and Other 0.02% 1,15,006       
20 Rajesh Kumar 6,34,620          2,52,871          0 115000 Gratuity and Other 0.02% 3,81,749       
21 Yashpal 1,85,687          1,85,687          74712 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
22 Prince Goyal 594 4,91,369          3,46,612          95625 Gratuity and Other 0.03% 1,44,757       
23 Pratap Mane 926 55,000             -                  0 0 0.00% 55,000          
24 Sameer Marathe 2299 5,00,000               2,04,897.00 - 1,14,807 Salary & Gratuity 0.02% 2,95,103       
25 Sumeet Ashok Tiwari 2,34,300          2,34,300          Salary 0.02% -               
26 Yuvraj Baburao Pawar 1,29,807          1,29,807          47610 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
27 Amit Anil Nikam 1,08,790          1,08,790          39420 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
28 Sitaram Kisan Borade 1,44,644          1,44,644          39420 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
29 Parshuram Baba Khetle 1,06,352          1,06,352          39420 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
30 Anil Tukaram Ambre 1,49,809          1,49,809          57816 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
31 Baliram Kesahv Ambre 1,53,882          1,53,882          60444 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
32 Samir Jayaram Chandivade 1,59,745          1,59,745          60444 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
33 Priyacharan Pandey 1,75,207          1,75,207          65700 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
34 Sandip Krishna Jadhav 3,02,758          3,02,758          58140 Gratuity and Other 0.02% -               
35 Pranesh  Krishna Bhuwad 1,29,770          1,29,770          49932 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
36 Shrinivas Mandlik 1,67,223          98,103             24640 Gratuity and Other 0.01% 69,120          
37 Vaibhav Kapadi 3,09,240          1,82,682          35916 Gratuity and Other 0.01% 1,26,558       
38 Sandesh Shankar Garde 1,36,973          1,36,973          39420 Gratuity and Other 0.01% -               
39 Rameshwar Tripathi During CIRP      5,01,657.00      5,01,657.00 0 Salary 0.04% -               
40 Dinesh Kumar Kalra During CIRP      4,50,000.00      1,60,134.00 0 Salary 0.01% 2,89,866       
41 Anil Kumar Srivastava During CIRP 1,20,394.00     93,750.00        0 Salary 0.01% 26,644          
42 Jayesh Kumar Joshi During CIRP 3,77,456.00     -                  0 0.00% 3,77,456       
43 Kailash Dungriyal During CIRP         10,730.00         10,730.00 0 Salary 0.00% -               
44 Ravi Kote During CIRP 11,46,634.00   -                  0 0.00% 11,46,634     
45 MANOJ KUMAR (RAWAL) During CIRP 8,27,725.00     3,42,554.00     0 Salary 0.03% 4,85,171       
46 Rohit Jain During CIRP         68,000.00         68,000.00 0 Salary 0.01% -               
47 Rakesh Sharma During CIRP 19,25,353.00   18,98,067.00   0 Salary 0.15% 27,286          
48 Parveen Kumar Sharma During CIRP 44,321.00        44,321.00        0 Salary 0.00% -               
49 Avtar  Singh Malhi During CIRP 13,50,483.00   -                  0 0.00% 13,50,483     
50 Sandeep Parmar During CIRP 2,50,000.00     -                  0 0.00% 2,50,000       
51 Mohit Mahajan During CIRP 1,29,609.00     1,29,609.00     0 Salary 0.01% -               
52 Balram Kumar Chopra During CIRP 1,00,528.00     1,00,528.00     0 Salary 0.01% -               
53 Kuldeep Gautam During CIRP 47,799.00                47,799.00 0 Salary 0.00% -               
54 Hariom Singh During CIRP         50,000.00         50,000.00 0 Salary 0.00% -               
55 Virendra Dalal During CIRP      4,55,006.00 -                  0 0.00% 4,55,006       
56 Jitendra Kumar During CIRP      3,72,092.00 -                  0 0.00% 3,72,092       
57 Krishan Kumar Singh During CIRP      7,39,778.00 6,11,388.00     0 Salary 0.05% 1,28,390       
58 Kaushal Kumar During CIRP      2,22,901.00 -                  0 0.00% 2,22,901       
59 Jyoti Bhogal During CIRP      4,52,539.00 -                  0 0.00% 4,52,539       
60 KV Vishwanathan During CIRP 23,41,177.00   -                  0 0.00% 23,41,177     
61 Raj Kumar Goyal During CIRP    19,69,666.00 -                  0 0.00% 19,69,666     
62 Ajay Maheshwari During CIRP 2,40,115.00     1,39,602.00     0 Salary 0.01% 1,00,513       
63 Asif Belal During CIRP 70,000.00        -                  0 0.00% 70,000          
64 Dr. Arye Bir Verma During CIRP 8,21,854.00     -                  0 0.00% 8,21,854       
65 Rishi Bakshi During CIRP 3,67,737.00     -                  0 0.00% 3,67,737       
66 Rajesh Kumar During CIRP 1,14,980          -                  0.00% 1,14,980       

-               
-               

2,75,68,774          1,21,16,215 0.93% 1,54,52,558  

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set 
off

 Amount of 
claim 
rejected 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Coromandel Agrico Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of Liquidation 05.06.2025

List of Stakeholders as on: 04-08-2025

                                                                                                                                       List of operational creditors (Employees)                                                                                (Amount in ₹)
Sl. No. Name of

authorised
representative,
if any

Name of the Creditor/ Employee Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim


